
ODACS tournament schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools and ODACS non-
tournament schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date

Saturday October 31 CLASS AA PLAYOFFS, SEMIFINAL AND FINAL ROUNDS

CHAMPIONSHIP
Leesburg 21 25 12 14
Heritage 25 21 25 25

CONSOLATION
Great Hope 22 12 21
Fairfax 25 25 25

SEMIFINALS
Leesburg 25 25 26
Fairfax 22 18 24

Great Hope 13 13 12
Heritage 25 25 25

CLASS AA PLAYOFFS, QUARTERFINAL ROUND

Tuesday October 27 Evangel 12 16 25 22
Great Hope 25 25 21 25

Faith 8 17 17
Fairfax 25 25 25

Valley 16 21 25 25 7
Leesburg 25 25 20 23 15

Monday October 26 Keystone 8 22 25 6
Heritage 25 25 23 25
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Saturday October 24 CLASS A PLAYOFFS, SEMIFINAL AND FINAL ROUNDS

CHAMPIONSHIP
Great Hope 21 25 25 21 13
Bethel 25 14 18 25 15

CONSOLATION
Centerville 11 21 12
Valley 25 25 25

SEMIFINALS
Great Hope 25 25 25
Valley 22 19 23

Centerville 25 17 25 17 7
Bethel 18 25 23 25 15

END OF CLASS AA REGULAR SEASON

Friday October 23 Temple, Herndon 25 15 10 14
Leesburg 23 25 25 25

*CLASS A PLAYOFFS, QUARTERFINAL ROUND

Tuesday October 20 *Sweethaven 9 7 20
Bethel 25 25 25

*Keystone 25 11 25 15 12
Valley 23 25 23 25 15

*Tabernacle 20 25 24 25
Great Hope 25 20 26 27

Temple, Herndon 25 28 20 23 13
Evangel 12 26 25 25 15

Monday October 19 *Landmark 15 22 25 25 8
Centerville 25 25 14 22 15
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Evangel 10 25 9 18
Heritage 25 18 25 25

END OF CLASS A REGULAR SEASON

Friday October 16 Heritage 16 25 25 25
Leesburg 25 16 15 19

Sweethaven 10 23 33 26 15
Great Hope 25 25 31 24 17

Tabernacle 25 25 15 19 9
Landmark 13 19 25 25 15

Keystone 25 16 25 27
Temple, Herndon 17 25 22 25

Centerville 25 23 25 25
Gateway, Blacksburg 19 25 19 20

Victory, NC Winner was Victory.
Bethel No scores reported.

Thursday October 15 Landmark 11 25 17 16
Sweethaven 25 21 25 25

Tuesday October 13 Tabernacle 15 21 14
Bethel 25 25 25

Centerville 15 25 21
Landmark 25 15 25

Centerville 26 23 23
Landmark 24 25 25

Fairfax Hawks 25 25 25
Leesburg 19 19 17

Victory, NC 25 25 25
Great Hope 21 20 16
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Monday October 12 Valley 14 15 25 20
Heritage 25 25 11 25

Fairfax 25 25 14 25
Evangel 17 15 25 11

Friday October 9 Landmark 18 15 17
Valley 25 25 25

Heritage 25 25 25 25
Fairfax 18 27 18 16

Great Hope 8 26 20 23
Bethel 25 24 25 25

Hearts 18 17 21
Leesburg 25 25 25

Thursday October 8 United 25 17 25 13 20
Leesburg 21 25 21 25 18

Tuesday October 6 Landmark 12 14 24
Bethel 25 25 26

Fairfax 25 25 25
Faith 17 21 19

Centerville 18 17 5
Gill Grove 25 25 25

Lighthouse 20 25 15 18
Valley 25 9 25 25

Monday October 5 Leesburg 19 29 21 26
Evangel 25 27 25 28

Tabernacle 25 25 25 17 12
Great Hope 17 19 27 25 15

Faith 25 15 21 25 12
Heritage 15 25 25 21 15
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Monday October 5 Frederick, MD 15 11 14
Keystone 25 25 25

Saturday October 3 Great Hope 12 16 14
Valley 25 25 25

Great Hope 20 25 25 25 15
Keystone 25 13 27 23 10

Gill Grove 25 25 14 19 15
Valley 23 11 25 25 11

Friday October 2 Keystone 21 14 19
Valley 25 25 25

Gill Grove 23 21 25
Great Hope 25 25 27

Gill Grove 25 23 25 25
Keystone 23 25 20 23

Evangel 25 25 17 25
Temple, Herndon 20 10 25 19

Landmark Canceled
Sweethaven

Leesburg Postponed
Heritage

Bethel Canceled
Faith

Thursday October 1 Fairfax 25 25 25
Landmark 14 17 19

Tuesday September 29 Valley 25 22 23 10
Fairfax 23 25 25 25

Great Hope 25 25 22 19
Landmark 27 19 25 25
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Tuesday September 29 Leesburg 21 25 25 25
Temple, Herndon 25 18 18 19

St. Patrick's 22 20 22
Sweethaven 25 25 25

Bethel 18 23 15
Victory, NC 25 25 25

Monday September 28 Heritage 25 25 19 25
Evangel 20 18 25 15

Lighthouse 20 25 20 25 15
Keystone 25 19 25 19 7

Friday September 25 Sweethaven 11 17 25 23
Bethel 25 25 22 25

Landmark 18 15 30
Tabernacle 25 25 32

Temple, Herndon 9 15 17
Heritage 25 25 25

Gill Grove 9 17 20
Centerville 25 25 25

Victory, MD 25 16 18 24
Valley 23 25 25 26

Christ Chapel 22 26 14 18
Evangel 25 24 25 25

Thursday September 24 Faith 25 20 20 21
Leesburg 19 25 25 25

Liberty, NC 25 25 25
Centerville 17 15 22

Tuesday September 22 Bethel 25 25 25
Tabernacle 7 18 16
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Tuesday September 22 Keystone 25 16 16 22
Frederick, MD 19 25 25 25

Sweethaven 25 18 19 17
Victory, NC 14 25 25 25

Carroll, MD 25 25 25
Leesburg 12 13 11

Monday September 21 Heritage 25 25 25
Landmark 20 20 9

Evangel 18 18 25
Faith 25 25 27

Friday September 18 Fairfax 25 19 25 27 8
Valley 22 25 17 29 15

Centerville 16 12 9
Trinity, NC 25 25 25

Centerville 25 25 25
Trinity, NC 15 22 15

Keystone 25 25 28
Temple, Herndon 16 19 26

Thursday September 17 Tabernacle 21 25 25 26
Sweethaven 25 18 18 24

Faith 16 25 21 17
Leesburg 25 21 25 25

Tuesday September 15 Sweethaven 23 13 25 17
Landmark 25 25 19 25

Evangel 16 15 25 20
Fairfax 25 25 23 25

Great Hope 5 17 17
Victory, NC 25 25 25
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Monday September 14 Heritage 25 25 24 25
Faith 13 16 26 23

Keystone 23 11 19
Valley 25 25 25

Saturday September 12 Leesburg 23 18
United 25 25

Leesburg 25 26
Faith, Hurt 23 24

Friday September 11 Great Hope 23 26 25 25
Tabernacle 25 24 15 23

Heritage 27 25 25
Temple, Herndon 25 17 13

Valley 17 25 25 24 19
Gill Grove 25 23 13 26 21

Trinity, NC 22 26 18
Centerville 25 28 25

Gateway, Blacksburg 14 16 20
Centerville 25 25 25

Sweethaven 29 25 25
St. Patrick's 27 23 20

Victory, MD 21 23 19
Fairfax 25 25 25

Leesburg 25 25
Mt. Carmel 14 18

Thursday September 10 Faith 25 11 23 22
Evangel 20 25 25 25

Tuesday September 8 Great Hope 19 29 25 22 15
Sweethaven 25 27 11 25 10
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Tuesday September 8 Keystone 22 9 25 21
Valley 25 25 18 25

Bethel 25 25 25
Landmark 15 17 18

Evangel 24 19 19
Leesburg 26 25 25

Tabernacle Postponed
Victory, NC

Friday September 4 Landmark 10 25 11 18
Great Hope 25 23 25 25

Valley 25 19 18
Lighthouse 23 25 25

Legacy 10 5 5
Leesburg 25 25 25

Evangel Canceled
Bethel

Thursday September 3 Sweethaven 13 19 25 20
Tabernacle 25 25 13 25

Fairfax 17 25 23 25 15
Leesburg 25 19 25 18 11

Faith Canceled
RCS

Tuesday September 1 Bethel 25 25 25
Great Hope 13 17 18

Faith 7 17 25 8
Fairfax 25 25 23 25

Friday August 28 Bethel 25 30 22 25
Sweethaven 19 28 25 20

A
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Friday August 28 Landmark 9 10 12
Fairfax 25 25 25

Leesburg 25 25 26 25
Frederick, MD 18 19 25 13

Thursday August 27 Keystone 25 22 27 25
Lighthouse 17 25 25 23


